
GIRLS BOWLING

DATE:  January 4

LOCATION:  Hiesters

Schuylkill Valley X

Berks Catholic X

SCHUYLKILL VALLEY PANTHERS GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 SERIES

Emma Price 132 108 127 367

Kimberly Heck 156 131 153 440

0

0

0

288 239 280 807

BERKS CATHOLIC SAINTS GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 SERIES

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0


